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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Kline4103
U.S. Gold

8.950 9.200 9.1258.700 35.975
1 5 22T 6 1 

1 

Jenna Merigold4149
Top Flight

8.225 9.325 8.9509.050 35.550
19 4 7T 11T 2 

2 

Sarah Auer4144
DGA

8.200 8.750 9.1509.350 35.450
20T 20T 1 5 3 

3 

Averie Evans4133
World Of Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.0008.350 35.325
2 7T 37T 9 4 

4 

Emily Galan4061
Texas Dreams

8.275 8.675 9.3008.950 35.200
16T 25T 12T 3 5 

5 

Dillan DeLugo4150
Top Flight

8.300 9.000 8.7759.050 35.125
13T 11T 8T 15 6T

6T

Cadence Carr4104
U.S. Gold

8.375 8.800 9.0508.900 35.125
10T 18 14T 8 7T

7T

Mary Roach4058
Texas Dreams

8.275 9.625 8.4508.750 35.100
17T 1 19T 23T 8 

8 

Britnie Chanheuang4136
World Of Gymnastics

8.175 8.850 9.5258.500 35.050
22T 15T 32T 1 9 

9 

Amy Caerbert4101
U.S. Gold

8.175 9.350 8.5508.900 34.975
23T 3 15T 18T 10T

10T

Jordan Thomas4047
Texas Dreams

8.475 9.050 8.4509.000 34.975
5T 9 9T 24T 11T

11T

Brianna Eldridge4147
Top Flight

8.400 9.000 8.8508.700 34.950
8T 12T 23T 14 12 

12 

Sierra Ciena-Houck4102
U.S. Gold

8.375 8.450 8.9759.125 34.925
11T 30 6 10 13 

13 

Sophie Garlotte4056
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.400 9.1759.000 34.875
14T 31T 10T 4 14 

14 

Kamille See4157
Empire

8.150 8.950 8.5759.150 34.825
24T 13 4T 17 15 

15 

Grace Askew4139
DGA

8.400 8.850 8.1509.150 34.550
9T 16T 5T 32 16 

16 

Sophie Salvatori4064
Texas Dreams

7.475 9.025 9.3258.700 34.525
42 10 24T 2 17 

17 

Haylie Huggins4100
U.S. Gold

8.250 9.400 8.5508.300 34.500
18 2 39 19T 18 

18 

Jenna Hurley4060
Texas Dreams

8.125 8.775 9.0758.400 34.375
26 19 36 7 19 

19 

Mia Hollen4055
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.900 8.4008.600 34.200
15T 14 29T 26 20 

20 

Tessa Gallagher4128
World Of Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 8.4508.450 34.150
4 21T 35 25T 21 

21 

Ruby Jackson4049
Texas Dreams

7.850 9.175 7.8009.250 34.075
35 6 3 36T 22 

22 

Mikhaila Sutter4099
U.S. Gold

8.475 8.675 8.3508.550 34.050
6T 26T 31 27T 23 

23 

Emerson Chadwell4132
World Of Gymnastics

8.325 8.500 8.9508.200 33.975
12 29 42T 12T 24 

24 

Cate Cooper4015
Impact

7.950 9.100 8.5508.150 33.750
30T 8T 44 20T 25 

25 
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Macy Hadley4098
U.S. Gold

7.950 8.750 8.3508.600 33.650
31T 22T 30T 28T 26 

26 

Grace Edwards4014
Impact

7.375 8.750 8.6008.750 33.475
44 23T 20T 16 27 

27 

Willow Torrens4051
Texas Dreams

8.150 8.000 8.5008.700 33.350
25T 38 25T 22 28 

28 

Madelyn Hurst4142
DGA

7.950 7.500 8.5509.300 33.300
32T 43T 2 21T 29 

29 

Maile Nelson4151
Top Flight

8.100 8.550 7.6508.950 33.250
27 27T 13T 40T 30 

30 

Leeah Boyd4062
Texas Dreams

7.750 8.550 8.0008.850 33.150
38 28T 18 34T 31 

31 

Rachel Hoar4156
Empire

7.950 7.600 8.9508.500 33.000
33T 42 33T 13T 32 

32 

Peyton Skwiat4063
Texas Dreams

7.725 8.175 8.0009.000 32.900
39 34 11T 35T 33T

33T

Rowan Truman4050
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.400 7.7008.900 32.900
34 32T 16T 39 34T

34T

Izzy Peressim4135
World Of Gymnastics

8.700 8.100 7.8008.250 32.850
3 36 40T 37T 35 

35 

Dominique Szczepkowski4122
World Of Gymnastics

7.450 8.075 8.3008.650 32.475
43 37 27T 29T 36 

36 

Emry Novotny4126
World Of Gymnastics

8.075 7.800 8.1008.100 32.075
28 40 45T 33 37 

37 

Lauryn Emery4134
World Of Gymnastics

8.200 7.300 7.8008.650 31.950
21T 45 28T 38T 38 

38 

Ava Blancett4048
Texas Dreams

7.650 7.250 8.3008.500 31.700
41 46 34T 30T 39 

39 

Grace Most4131
World Of Gymnastics

7.700 8.150 7.5008.250 31.600
40 35 41T 43 40 

40 

Brooks Garland4052
Texas Dreams

7.250 7.500 7.4008.750 30.900
45T 44T 21T 44 41 

41 

Elizabeth Giguere4141
DGA

7.800 8.400 5.9508.700 30.850
36T 33T 26T 48 42 

42 

Avery Magee4127
World Of Gymnastics

6.400 8.750 7.6507.850 30.650
51 24T 47T 41T 43 

43 

Bria Mueller4123
World Of Gymnastics

8.050 6.900 6.6008.900 30.450
29 47 17T 47 44 

44 

Sarah Ryan4129
World Of Gymnastics

7.250 7.750 6.7508.200 29.950
46T 41 43T 46 45 

45 

Claire Heindel4137
World Of Gymnastics

7.800 8.850 4.9007.750 29.300
37T 17T 49 50 46 

46 

Izzy Pagliaccio4054
Texas Dreams

8.475 6.250 7.3506.600 28.675
7T 48 51 45 47 

47 

Lisa Dickey4125
World Of Gymnastics

6.950 7.825 5.7007.700 28.175
49 39 50 49 48 

48 

Mackenna Miller4057
Texas Dreams

7.250 __.___ 8.2008.350 23.800
47T 49T 38T 31 49 

49 

Alyssa Parker4053
Texas Dreams

7.250 __.___ 7.6507.850 22.750
48T 50T 48T 42T 50 

50 
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Reagan Shugart4140
DGA

6.775 __.___ 4.0008.100 18.875
50 51T 46T 51 51 

51 
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